
1 12,688 Dina Safadi
Berliner Turnerschaft

D-Note
E-Note

3,6
9,200

12,800

3,6
8,975

12,575 12,688
2 11,938 Emilia Brenneisen

Dortmunder TG v.1873
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,575

11,975

3,4
8,500

11,900 11,938
3 11,825 Amelie Schilling

TSG Backnang 1846 e.V.
D-Note
E-Note

3,6
7,450

11,050

3,6
9,000

12,600 11,825
4 11,713 Leni Urich

TSV Unterföhring
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,400

11,800

3,4
8,225

11,625 11,713
4 11,713 Emily Haberl

Fischelner SV 1998
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,000

11,400

3,4
8,625

12,025 11,713
6 11,025 Milana Michalew

KTV Wetzlar
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
7,475

10,875

3,2
7,975
11,175 11,025
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